HORSCH

TurboDisc Il coulter variants

far VAM

@ Scharkérper lang @ Scharkérper lang
fur Striegel

(3) Scharkdrper lang

Druckrolle 7,5 cm

@ Scharkérper kurz
fir VAM

charkérper kurz

Druckrolle 5 cm

06.03.2025

Page1/3


s.tihomirov
Овал


TurboDisc Il coulter variants

HORSCH

Bearing shell @ 45,2 x 15,3 - 6 x M8

Special screw M 16 x 1,5 x 30 - links

Hexagon bolt with cone M 8 x 13 - 10.9

Seal ring @ 50,4 x 2,5 - NBR 70 Shore

Fillister head screw M 12 x 29 - 10.9
Fillister head screw M 12 x 22 - 10.9

Item Article no. Unit Description

1 23044100 Piece Coulter body, short

2 23044600 Piece Coulter body, short for PEM

3 23045100 Piece Coulter body, long

4 23044500 Piece Coulter body, long for harrow
5 23044400 Piece Coulter body, long for VAM

6 23044001 Piece Stop lug, short 90 mm

7 23045001 Piece Stop lug, long 120 mm

8 00200165 Piece Rubber string @ 28 x 90

9 00200166 Piece Rubber string @ 28 x 120

10 00360128 Piece Hexagon bolt M 10 x 50

11 00370105 Piece Disc B 10,5

12 00350106 Piece Collar nut M 10 - 10.9

13 23044002 Piece Protective hood

14 00360845 Piece Hexagon bolt M 8 x 16 - 10.9
15 23010200 Piece Coulter assy. @340x2,5-6 xM8
16 23010201 Piece Coulter, curved

17 23010202 Piece

18 00240199 Piece Bearing @ 340

19 23010204 Piece Special screw M 16 x 1,5 x 30
20 23010205 Piece

21 23010203 Piece

22 00360363 Piece Hexagon bolt M 8 x 16 - 10.9
23 23010301 Piece

24 00230103 Piece Adjusting washer @ 16 x 22 x 1
25 23044300 Piece Linkage arm

26 23044004 Piece

27 23044005 Piece

28 00200241 Piece Closing plug @ 20

29 00200112 Piece Closing plug @ 11

30 00360237 Piece Hexagon bolt M 10 x 45

31 00370105 Piece Disc B 10,5

32 00350058 Piece Poly-Stop nut M 10

33 23044011 Piece Scraper

Page 2 /3

Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
4
8
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
06.03.2025


s.tihomirov
Прямоугольник


TurboDisc Il coulter variants

HORSCH

Item Article no.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

00371010
00350835
23010300
23046100
00360107
00370103
00350067
23044200
95144153
00360655
00370388
23044003
00360607
00370388
00350835
00311208
00311270
00310131
00360893
00350861
00311211
00311271
00310131
00360893
00350861
23044013
00370425
00350789

Page 3/3

Unit

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece

Description
Mushroom head bolt M 10 x 20

Collar nut M 10

Bearing shell incl. bearing coulter
Seed pipe TurboDisc Il

Hexagon bolt M 6 x 25

Disc A 6,4

Poly-Stop nut M 6

Scraper coulter

Reinforcement plate

Hexagon bolt M 6 x 16 - V2A

Disc A 6,4 - V2A

Uniformer

Hexagon bolt M 6 x 20 - V2A
Disc A 6,4 - V2A

Collar nut M 10

Press roller assy. @ 340 x 50
Tyres for press roller @ 340 x 50 mm
Press roller bearing

Hexagon bolt M 6 x 25 - V2A
Collar nut M 6 - V2A

Press roller assy. @ 340 x 75
Tyres for press roller @ 340 x 75 mm
Press roller bearing

Hexagon bolt M 6 x 25 - V2A
Collar nut M 6 - V2A

Scraper for press roller
Mushroom head bolt M 8 x 20
Collar nut M 8

Qty

N N P OO R P R OO0 B B RPN R B B B PR R P N MNP NP

06.03.2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

